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RODINNY DOM 17 B

5 - izbovy 281 m?

pocet izieb pozemok

Zéadverie

WC

Pracovia

Technicka miestnost
Chodba

Izba

Obyvacka s kuchyriou

Schodisko
Chodba
Kupelna

Izba
Izba

Izba

Ulozny priestor

VAK

143,11 m?

uzit. plocha

1.NP
3,76 m?

1,51 m?
2,37 m?
2,68 m?
3,06 m?
7,93 m?

31,56 m?

2.NP
3,99 m?
3,82 m?
7,99 m?
10,74 m?
16,24 m?

11,36 m?

Podkrovie
36,10 m?

143,11 m?

CNA




